
NAME DAY OFF TITLE PHONE NUMBER CELL NUMBER E MAIL

Hellmer, Werner S&S Manager 702-455-8095 702-249-4195 wkh@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Wilson, Cedrick NPM Admin. Secretary 702-455-8995 Cedrick.Wilson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Durkee, Dave (Supervisor) S&S Principal Engineer 702-455-8092 702-249-4153 dld@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lenihan, Brian PF Senior Engineer 702-455-8097 702-249-4117 bpl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mizrahi, Jake NPM Senior Engineer 702-455-8966 702-274-3211 jakem@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Houghtaling, Michael PF Senior Engineer 702-455-5144 702-467-5713 mhoughta@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Garcia, Tony PF Associate Examiner 702-455-8091 702-249-5689 acg@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Palma, Carla NPF Associate Examiner 702-455-2878 702-249-4209 carla@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tsinnijinnie, Calista NPF Associate Examiner 702-455-3450 702-249-4101 calista.tsinnijinnie@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Nichols, Jonathen S&S Supv. Bldg. Insp. 702-455-0806 702-249-4160 jnichols@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Larson, Tim PF Bldg. Insp. Specialist 702-455-2868 702-249-4167 tsl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Chancey, David S&S Bldg. Insp, Specialist 702-455-2883 702-249-3392 dac@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kelly, Andrew S&S Bldg.Inspector I 702-455-2765 702-249-4193 andrew.kelly@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Alverson, Todd NPF Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-1491 702-249-2448 todd.alverson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Butt, Kevin S&S Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2891 702-249-5682 kevinb@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Carrillo, Ramon S&S Bldg. Insp. II 702-455-2313 702-259-4104 carrillo@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Johnson, Jeff S&S Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2851 702-249-4166 johnsonj@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kemper, Mike PM Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-8063 mek@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Oshiro, Blake S&S Senior Bldg. Insp. 702-455-2875 702-249-4196 bto@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Telford, Scott (Supervisor) NPF Principal Engineer 702-455-8087 telfords@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bahr, Jonathan PF Senior Engineer 702-455-8094 bahrj@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Berhe, Tesfay S&S Senior Engineer 702-455-1388 tnb@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Corn, Ami NPF Senior Engineer 702-455-8089 Ami.Corn@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Desta, Degu PM Senior Engineer 702-455-8450 ddesta@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gebretsadik, Belayhun S&S Associate Engineer 702-455-8021 Belayhun.Gebretsadik@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Giorgis, Amanuel S&S Senior Engineer 702-455-8088 amanuel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gonzalez, Eduardo NPM Senior Engineer 702-455--8990 eduardo@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Milewski, Richard PF Senior Engineer 702-455-2934 milewski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Perez, Jo NPM Associate Examiner 702-455-8998 jap@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ruffer, Jose NPM Senior Engineer 702-455-8098 jruffer@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tadesse, Abebe NPM Senior Engineer 702-455-8096 aberhe@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tesfay, Gidey S&S Senior Engineer 702-455-8030 gidey@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Vargulic, David NPF Senior Engineer 702-455-8054 David.Vargulic@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DAYS OFF
PF = PAYDAY FRIDAY

PM = PAYDAY MONDAY

NPF = NON PAYDAY FRIDAY

NPM = NON PAYDAY MONDAY

S&S = NOT TAKING AWS DAYS

MANAGER

QUALITY ASSURANCE PROGRAM

STRUCTURAL/ SOILS & GRADING PLANS EXAMINERS      

ENGINEERING CONTACT LIST
dsengineer@ClarkCountyNV.gov 




